
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
314 
379 
372 
334 
354 
348 
364 
377 
479 
478 
429 
403 
381 

312 

Name 
Muhammed Kalla 
Theo Palmer 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Nathan Pope 
Stefano Pedani 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Nkose Ngoma 
Rafael Martinez 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Marcelo Cosas 
Julian Pope 
Jaber Alsabah 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Senior 

Laps 
11 

6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
8 
9 
9 
6 
6 
9 
4 

8 

Best Tm 
42.701 
42.706 
42.759 
42.783 
42.842 
43.053 
43.165 
43.600 
43.658 
43.882 
44.368 
44.570 
45.620 

43.056 

Diff 

0.005 
0.058 
0.082 
0.141 
0.352 
0.464 
0.899 
0.957 
1.181 
1.667 
1.869 
2.919 

Gap 

0.005 
0.053 
0.024 
0.059 
0.211 
0.112 
0.435 
0.058 
0.224 
0.486 
0.202 
1.050 

Last Tm 
42.831 
42.706 
42.759 
42.783 
43.803 
43.053 
43.165 
43.600 
43.658 
45.489 
44.368 
44.570 
52.105 

43.056 

Total Tm 
7:20.468 
7:04.096 
7:07.505 
7:25.669 
7:25.661 
7:07.140 
7:41.108 
7:24.964 
7:12.254 
7:03.930 
3:57.112 
7:17.658 
5:23.940 

7:39.002 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 312 - DQ - Technical Non-complaince  
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IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:26:39 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 15:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
379 
372 
314 
354 
334 
312 
381 
364 
348 
377 
478 
479 
429 
403 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Muhammed Kalla 
Nathan Pope 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jaber Alsabah 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Stefano Pedani 
Nkose Ngoma 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Rafael Martinez 
Marcelo Cosas 
Julian Pope 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Best Tm 
42.683 
42.668 
42.718 
42.642 
42.696 
43.014 
42.977 
43.042 
43.107 
43.261 
43.796 
43.692 
43.728 
43.991 

Total Tm 
13:34.415 
13:34.997 
13:35.426 
13:36.281 
13:36.549 
13:43.409 
13:44.920 
13:45.191 
13:47.186 
13:47.660 
14:00.314 
14:00.403 
14:01.011 
14:04.367 

Diff 

0.582 
1.011 
1.866 
2.134 
8.994 

10.505 
10.776 
12.771 
13.245 
25.899 
25.988 
26.596 
29.952 

Gap 

0.582 
0.429 
0.855 
0.268 
6.860 
1.511 
0.271 
1.995 
0.474 

12.654 
0.089 
0.608 
3.356 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.582 

Avg. Speed 

73.838 

Best Lap Tm 

42.642 

Best Speed 

78.345 

Best Lap by 

354 - Nathan Pope 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:51:13 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 16:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
372 
354 
379 
334 
314 
348 
381 
377 
364 
312 
478 
479 
429 
403 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Nathan Pope 
Theo Palmer 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Muhammed Kalla 
Stefano Pedani 
Jaber Alsabah 
Nkose Ngoma 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Rafael Martinez 
Marcelo Cosas 
Julian Pope 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Best Tm 
42.781 
42.779 
42.670 
42.635 
42.713 
43.010 
42.928 
43.210 
43.009 
43.150 
43.772 
43.439 
43.653 
43.897 

Total Tm 
14:31.822 
14:33.143 
14:33.393 
14:33.638 
14:33.956 
14:40.695 
14:41.174 
14:46.613 
14:47.123 
14:55.217 
14:55.670 
14:56.000 
14:57.151 
15:01.571 

Diff 

1.321 
1.571 
1.816 
2.134 
8.873 
9.352 

14.791 
15.301 
23.395 
23.848 
24.178 
25.329 
29.749 

Gap 

1.321 
0.250 
0.245 
0.318 
6.739 
0.479 
5.439 
0.510 
8.094 
0.453 
0.330 
1.151 
4.420 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 381 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels). 
Kart No. 312 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push Back front bumper. 
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Margin of Victory 

1.321 

Avg. Speed 

76.639 

Best Lap Tm 

42.635 

Best Speed 

78.358 

Best Lap by 

334 - Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 18:47:03 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 18:45 


